TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the change of name that erroneously affects the registration previously recorded on Reel 001458 Frame 003. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the application number 74/650227.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Curwood, Inc.		10/17/1995	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Curwood, Inc.	
Street Address:	2200 Badger Avenue	
City:	Oshkosh	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	549032968	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1963186	ICE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (401)861-1953

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 401-421-3141

Email: esalter@saltermichaelson.com

Correspondent Name: Elliot A. Salter

Address Line 1: 321 South Main Street
Address Line 2: Salter & Michaelson

Address Line 4: Providence, RHODE ISLAND 02903-7128

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Elliot A. Salter
Signature:	/Elliot A. Salter/
Date:	04/14/2005

TRADEMARK

900023021 REEL: 003066 FRAME: 0197

Total Attachments: 2 source=Curwood correction#page1.tif source=Curwood correction#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003066 FRAME: 0198

" ademark Assignment Cransmittal.

TELECOPIER (401) 861-1953

LAW OFFICES

SALTER & MICHAELSON

PATENTS, TRADEMARKS & COPYRIGHTS

THE HERITAGE BUILDING

321 SOUTH MAIN STREET

STEPHEN J. HOLMES

PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02903-7128

KEITH F. NOE

05-09-1996

May 3, 1996



CORRECTED COVER SHEET

100191079

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks 20231 Washington DC

Attention:

Assignment Branch

Name and address of conveying party(ies):

Weekend Warrior, Inc.

502 Bedford Street

Fall River, MA 02722

a Massachusetts corporation

Individual(s)

General Partnership

Corporation

Association

Limited Partnership

Other:

Name and address of receiving party(ies): 2.

Mount Hope Clothing Company, Inc.

502 Bedford Street

Fall River, MA 02722

a Massachusetts corporation

Individual(s)

General Partnership

Corporation Association

Limited Partnership

Other:

Nature of conveyance:

Assignment

Security Agreement

Merger

Change of Name

Other:

060 JS 05/09/96 74650227 Execution date :

October 17,482 25.00 CK

060 JS 05/09/96 74650227

0 481

40.00 CK TRADEMARK

REEL: 003066 FRAME: 0199

Assignment Transmi tal Form Page 2

- 4. Registration or application number(s):
 - B. Trademark Application No. (s):

74/650,227

WEEKEND WARRIOR and design

75/006,379 MOUNT HOPE CLOTHING COMPANY and design

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

> SALTER & MICHAELSON 321 South Main Street Providence RI 02903

Tel: 401/421-3141 Fax: 401/861-1953

- 6. Total number of registration(s) and application(s) involved:

 Total number: 2
- 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$ 65.00

 \underline{x} is enclosed

- PTO is authorized to charge to Deposit Account No.
 19-0120 (duplicate attached)
- x PTO is authorized to charge any uncalculated fees
 or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No.
 19-0120 (duplicate attached)
- 8. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Gretel Kelly

Gretel Kelly

Dated: May 3, 1996

Total number of pages: 6

TRADEMARK REEL: 003066 FRAME: 0200

RECORDED: 04/14/2005